
1、區內事業核准設立

1.Enterprises Approved for Establishment
核 准 家 數 ： Number of Approved Enterprises：

投資總額 ( 千美元 ) ： Total Amount of Investment （US$ Thousand）：

98 年 家 數 ／ 金 額 ： No. of companies／Investment Amount in 2009  497 ／

97 年 家 數 ／ 金 額 ： No. of companies／Investment Amount in 2008  441 ／

96 年 家 數 ／ 金 額 ： No. of companies／Investment Amount in 2007  389 ／

95 年 家 數 ／ 金 額 ： No. of companies／Investment Amount in 2006  339 ／

90 年 家 數 ／ 金 額 ： No. of companies／Investment Amount in 2001 274 ／

2、已營運生產之區內事業（99年5月）

2.Enterprises in Operation on May. 2010
營 運 家 數 ： Number of Economic Enterprises in Operation：

受 雇 員 工 人 數 ： Number of Employees：

3、營業額（千元新台幣）

3.Corporate Sale （NTD Thousand）
99年3-4月：　Mar.-Apr. 2010

本年累計：  Delivery Accumulated in Current Year：

98　年：　Delivery in 2009：

97　年：　Delivery in 2008：

96　年：　Delivery in 2007：

95　年：　Delivery in 2006：

90　年：　Delivery in 2001：

4、就業員工

4.Over-all employment 

上 月 人 數 ： Number of Employees Last Month：  58,811
99 年 5 月 人 數 ： Present Number of Employees on May. 2010：  59,289
98 年 12 月 人 數 ： Present Number of Employees on Dec. 2009：  58,002
97 年 12 月 人 數 ： Present Number of Employees on Dec. 2008：  58,369
96 年 12 月 人 數 ： Present Number of Employees on Dec. 2007：  67,302
95 年 12 月 人 數 ： Present Number of Employees on Dec. 2006：  67,646
90 年 平 均 人 數 ： Average Number of employee in 2001：  65,259

附註：99年6月30日匯率： （美元）US$32.2000   （歐元）€39.5200 （日圓）￥0.3648
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說明：自92年起，營業額以每2個月為1期，於每雙數月5日前發布上1期資料(即：4月5日
　　　前發布1、2月資料 )。
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備註：第2、4項資料，自93年9月起，於每月發布2個月前資料。

           （即9月20日發布7月資料）

62,421,690           

總　　　　　計
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Remarks: Statistics on Corporate Sales are posted on this website every other month start from 2003, i.e.,
                Corporate Sales of Jan.-Feb. are posted by Apr. 5.
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單位：人

Unit:Person

備註：其他園區包含臨廣園區、成功園區、高軟園區。

           CKPZ includes  CKSZ、HSZ、KSTP。

28069 12624 10657 4309 1254 2376

2,376                    

10,657                  

69                             4,309                    

39                             1,254                    

59,289                  

289                           28,069                  

219                           12,624                  

4,378                        

1,293                        

2,381                        

745                           

124                           

5                               

60,034                      

28,358                      

12,843                      

10,781                      

經濟部加工出口區就業員工人數

總　　計
Grand Total

區內事業
Economic Enterprises

政府機關
Gov't Agencies

                   End of May., 2010

        中華民國99年5月底

臺中園區TEPZ

中港園區CEPZ

其他園區Other

屏東園區PEPZ

楠梓園區NEPZ

總   計

高雄園區KEPZ


	摘要
	就業人數2339-04-04-95修

